
Run: Run:

Time Stop Time Stop

Run: Run:

Time Stop Time Stop

7:28 AM RANNELLS AVE & BREDELL AVE
7:30 AM COMFORT AVE & LACLEDE STATION RD
7:30 AM LACLEDE STATION RD & FLORA AVE

Bus B (AM)

7:25 AM 7820 Maplewood Industrial Ct
7:27 AM BREDELL AVE & WEAVER AVE

7:41 AM BREDELL AVE & W BRUNO AVE
7:42 AM BREDELL AVE & WEAVER AVE
7:45 AM 1801 PRINCETON PL

7:40 AM BREDELL AVE & SNOWDEN AVE
7:40 AM BREDELL AVE & ST ALBANS AVE
7:40 AM BREDELL AVE & W RANKEN AVE

7:38 AM CLAYTONIA TER & WISE AVE
7:39 AM CLAYTONIA TER & DALE AVE
7:39 AM BREDELL AVE & DALE AVE

7:36 AM LACLEDE STATION RD & BENNETT AVE
7:37 AM WISE AVE & BOLAND PL
7:37 AM WISE AVE & RALPH TER

7:34 AM LACLEDE STATION RD & W BRUNO AVE
7:35 AM LACLEDE STATION RD & ST ALBANS AVE
7:35 AM LACLEDE STATION RD & DALE AVE

Summer Journey Bus Routes
Bus A (AM)

7:26 AM 7820 Maplewood Industrial Ct
7:30 AM 2795 OAKLAND AVE

Bus A (PM)

3:00 PM 1801 PRINCETON PL
3:03 PM BREDELL AVE & WEAVER AVE
3:04 PM BREDELL AVE & W BRUNO AVE
3:04 PM BREDELL AVE & W RANKEN AVE
3:04 PM BREDELL AVE & ST ALBANS AVE
3:05 PM BREDELL AVE & SNOWDEN AVE
3:05 PM BREDELL AVE & DALE AVE
3:06 PM CLAYTONIA TER & DALE AVE
3:07 PM CLAYTONIA TER & WISE AVE
3:07 PM WISE AVE & RALPH TER
3:08 PM WISE AVE & BOLAND PL
3:09 PM LACLEDE STATION RD & BENNETT AVE
3:10 PM LACLEDE STATION RD & DALE AVE
3:11 PM LACLEDE STATION RD & ST ALBANS AVE

3:05 PM GREENWOOD BLVD & COMMONWEALTH 

3:14 PM LACLEDE STATION RD & W BRUNO AVE
3:19 PM 2795 OAKLAND AVE

Bus B (PM)

3:00 PM 1801 PRINCETON PL
3:02 PM SOUTHWEST AVE & BELLEVUE AVE

2025

3:04 PM MARSHALL AVE & ANNA AVE
3:04 PM MARSHALL AVE & MAPLE AVE



Summer Journey Bus Routes 2025

Run: Run:

Time Stop Time Stop

7:31 AM SUTTON BLVD & FLORA AVE

7:21 AM CLAYTONIA TER & LOVELLA AVE
7:22 AM CLAYTONIA TER & DALE AVE
7:24 AM WISE AVE & MURPHY AVE

7:40 AM 1801 PRINCETON PL

7:32 AM SUTTON BLVD & ELM AVE
7:32 AM JAMES AVE & WALTER AVE
7:36 AM LACLEDE STATION RD & RANNELLS AVE

7:17 AM CLAYTON RD & HAMPTON PARK DR
7:18 AM 7520 CLAYTON RD

Bus C (AM)

7:29 AM LYNDOVER PL & YALE AVE
7:31 AM SUTTON BLVD & HAZEL AVE

7:45 AM 1801 PRINCETON PL

7:36 AM MARSHALL AVE & MAPLE AVE
7:37 AM MARSHALL AVE & ANNA AVE
7:38 AM SOUTHWEST AVE & BELLEVUE AVE

7:13 AM 7820 Maplewood Industrial Ct

7:35 AM OXFORD BLVD & PICADILLY AVE
7:35 AM PICADILLY AVE & CAMBRIDGE AVE
7:36 AM GREENWOOD BLVD & COMMONWEALTH 

7:33 AM OXFORD BLVD & SUSSEX AVE
7:34 AM OXFORD BLVD & KENSINGTON AVE
7:34 AM OXFORD BLVD & ST ELMO AVE

3:06 PM PICADILLY AVE & CAMBRIDGE AVE
3:07 PM OXFORD BLVD & PICADILLY AVE

3:13 PM RANNELLS AVE & BREDELL AVE
3:16 PM BREDELL AVE & WEAVER AVE

Bus C (PM)

3:00 PM 1801 PRINCETON PL
3:04 PM LACLEDE STATION RD & RANNELLS AVE

3:07 PM OXFORD BLVD & ST ELMO AVE
3:07 PM OXFORD BLVD & KENSINGTON AVE
3:10 PM OXFORD BLVD & SUSSEX AVE
3:11 PM LACLEDE STATION RD & FLORA AVE
3:13 PM COMFORT AVE & LACLEDE STATION RD

3:07 PM JAMES AVE & WALTER AVE
3:08 PM SUTTON BLVD & ELM AVE
3:09 PM SUTTON BLVD & FLORA AVE
3:11 PM SUTTON BLVD & HAZEL AVE
3:16 PM LYNDOVER PL & YALE AVE
3:18 PM WISE AVE & MURPHY AVE
3:19 PM CLAYTONIA TER & DALE AVE
3:22 PM CLAYTONIA TER & LOVELLA AVE
3:23 PM 7520 CLAYTON RD
3:28 PM CLAYTON RD & HAMPTON PARK DR


